T—TA4Rb4

The Eagles

The Eagles

The Eagles

THE EDGAR WINTER GROUP
Elvin Bishop Group

Eric Clapton And the Yardbirds
Eurythmics

ECHOES

IRH— 48— T I—T
ILYs-EvavT- S L—7

IV ST TUR - —R =X
1—YXIYHR

I0—X

TILINLE

EAGLES

DESPERADO

Hotel California

Shock Treatment

Elvin Bishop Group

Live with sonny boy williamson

Savage

WELCOME TO THE LOST CHILD CLUB

1972 %
1973 %
1976 %
1974 %
1969 %
1974 3%
1987 #
1985



