アーティスト名	読み仮名	アルバム名		
The Eagles	イーグルス	EAGLES	1972 米	
The Eagles	イーグルス	DESPERADO	1973 米	
The Eagles	イーグルス	Hotel California	1976 米	
THE EDGAR WINTER GROUP	エドガー・ウィンター・グループ	Shock Treatment	1974 米	
Elvin Bishop Group	エルヴィン・ビショップ・グループ	Elvin Bishop Group	1969 米	
Eric Clapton And the Yardbirds	エリック・クラプトン・アンド・ヤードバーズ	Live with sonny boy williamson	1974 英	
Eurythmics	ユーリズミックス	Savage	1987 英	
ECHOES	エコーズ	WELCOME TO THE LOST CHILD CLUB	1985	